Hybrid Thermal/EMI Absorber
CoolZorb 400 Series
TYPICAL PROPERTIES DATA TEST METHOD
Color Dark gray Visual
Thermal conductivity   2.0W/m-K ASTM D5470
Density 4.5 g/cc ASTM D792
Hardness 56 Shore 00 ASTM D2240
Tensile strength 60 psi ASTM D638

 and 2.5mm)
• No charge samples are available in 4” X 4” size for each of the above common thicknesses
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
• CoolZorb 400 series absorber sheets (12”X12”) use the following designation when ordering:
 CZ400-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
• CoolZorb 400 series no charge absorber samples (4”X4”) use the following designation when
 ordering: CZ400S-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
• Example: CZ400-020 = CoolZorb 400, .020”X12”X12” sheet size; Example: CZ400S-040 =
 CoolZorb 400,  .040”X4”X4 no charge sample size
EMI-DS-COOLZORB PRELIM 121914
Any information furnished by Laird and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of
Laird materials rests with the end user, since Laird and its agents cannot be aware of all potential uses.  Laird makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability or suitability of any Laird